
1m

66,50 m²POWIERZCHNIA

1. HOL

2. ŁAZIENKA

3. WC

4. SYPIALNIA

5. POKÓJ

6. SALON Z ANEKSEM

11,0 m²

4,2 m²

1,8 m²

12,7 m²

12,4 m²

24,4m²

502 702 672 / 883 991 204

LOGGIA 5,3 m²

ul. Tabelowa
93-351 Łódź

www: marbud-development.pl
e-mail: biuro@marbud-development.pl

ŁÓDŹ, UL. TABELOWA
TABELOWA NOVA

N

B1 BUDYNEK NR 1


